

Mex-149/23

Order dt. 21-05-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A,App.

Petitioner takes no steps.

No E/R of W/A received.

due to resolution taken by local bar “not to pass any adverse order”, case is adjourned today.

To 12-09-24 for E/R of W/A,App.

J.M. 2ND COURT,ULB,HOWRAH.