

Order Dt: 17-12-24

Today is fixed for Payment.

Petitioner present and files arrear petition from 24-09-23 to 23-11-24 as an amount of Rs 63000/-.

petition is accepted and kept with the case record.

O.P is in J/C since 02-12-24.

Ld. P.O is transfered.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 17-01-25 for Payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)