

Order Dt: 17-01-25

Today is fixed for Payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P is absent w/o any steps.

No Payment.

Issue W/A against O.P. Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisit at once.

Ld. P.O is transfered.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 27-03-25 for E/R of W/A and App.

Later, Petitioner files requisit P.Fees paid, Issue the same at once.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)